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@ [Yi#H(ML40Cr)
S 1 S d
KB M Max [ Min [ Max [ Min
2 |2 0.902] 0.889] 1 | 0.75
3 34568 10 12 1620 1545 152 | 1.4 | 1.15
4 34568 10 12 16 20 25 2,045/ 202 | 2 | 1.75
5 456 8 10 12 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 2.56 | 2.52 | 2.5 | 2.25
6 56 8 10 12 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 3.08 | 3.02 | 3 | 2.75
TAY21 8 6 8 10 12 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 4.095| 4.02 | 5 | 4.7
10 10 12 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 | 5.095/ 502 | 6 | 5.7
12 10 12 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 90 100 [ 6.095[ 6.02 | 8 | 7.64
14 14 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 6.095) 6.02 | 9 | 8.64
16 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 90 100 | 8.115] 8.025| 10 | 9.64
20 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 90 100 [10.115[10.025[ 14 [13.37
@ [i#(SUS304)
S L S d
(i) M Max [ Min | Max | Min
2 2 345681012 0.902(0.889] 1 _|0.75
2.5 2534568 1.29511.27 | 1.2]0.95
3 3456810121620 25 1.545(1.52 | 1.4|1.15
4 345681012 162025 30 2.0452.02 | 2 [1.75
TAY22 5 345681012 16 20 25 30 35 40 2.56 2.52 | 2.5|2.25
6 4568104216 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 3.08 3.02 | 3 [2.75
8 56810 12 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 4.0954.02 | 5 |4.7
10 681012 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 5.0955.02 | 6 |5.7
12 81012 16 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 6.0956.02 | 8 |7.64
16 1216 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 8.116/8.025/10 | 9.64
@ hRFZR(TAY21/22)
M 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 20
L [<25[>25] <3| >3] <a]>4| <5][>5]<5]>5[<6]>6] <8 >8[<10[>10]<12]>12[<14]>14]<16]>16]<20]>20
h(min)[ 0.8 |17 |12| 2 |12| 2 [15|25| 2 | 3 | 2 |[35| 3 | 5 | 4 | 6 |48| 8 |56| 9 |[64| 10| 8 | 12

@ MiH(ML40Cr/SUS304)

BE L S d
£33 M Max Min Max Min
3 (3)456 81012 1545 | 1.52 2 1.75
4 456 810121620 2.045 | 2.02 2.5 2.25
5 56 8101216 20 25 30 2.56 2.52 35 3.2
e B 6 8101216202530 3.08 3.02 4 3.7
8 (6)810 1216 20 25 30 4005 | 4.02 55 5.2
10 101216 20 25 30 35 (41)45 50 5005 | 5.2 7 6.64
(12) 1216 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 6.095 | 6.02 8.5 8.14
@ #HORIUSATAY31,
[® h/bRIZR(TAY31/32)
M 3 3 5 B 8 10 2
L <5 5 <6 6 <6 6 <8 S8 | <10 | 510 | <12 | 512 | <16 | 516
h{min) 1.2 2 1.5 25 2 3 2 35 3 5 4 B 4.8 8
b 0.75~1 |1.5~1.75 1~1.25 | 2~2.25 [1.05~1.5[2.5~2.751.5~1.75] 3~3.25 | 2~2.25 | 4~4.3 [2.5~2.75] 5~5.3 | 3~3.25 | 6~6.3
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